

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2467 OF 2006

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DSQ SOFTWARE LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 26/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M.LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr.G.E.Vahanvati, AG
Mr.Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Mr.Purushottam K.Jha, Adv.
Mr.Angely Anto, Adv.
for M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Rajendra Singhvi, Adv.
Mr.Kaushal K.L.Gautam, Adv.
Mr.Surya Kant, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In compliance with our Order dt.22.07.2009, additional affidavit
has already been filed by the appellant. Learned senior counsel for the
respondent seeks and is granted four weeks' time to file rejoinder
affidavit.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master