

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2467/2006

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DSQ SOFTWARE LTD. & ANR. Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for bringing on record the additional facts and
office report)

Date : 18/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRAFor Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.
for M/s. K. J. John & Co.For Respondent(s) Mr. Anubhav Kumar, Adv.
for M/s Manoj Swarup & Co.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAt the request of learned counsel for the appellant,
and in the interest of justice, list after two weeks.(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Parveen Kumar Chawla
Date: 2014.11.18
16:52:53 IST
Reason: