

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s).2467/2006

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DSQ SOFTWARE LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for bringing on record the additional facts and office report

Date : 27/01/2015 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDEFor Appellant(s) Ms.Niharika, Adv.
For M/s. K. J. John & Co.,Adv.For Respondent(s)
M/s.Manoj Swarup & Co., Adv.Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E ROn a mention made by learned counsel for the appellant,
we direct that this appeal be listed for hearing on 19.02.2015.(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER

(N.B.: The matter is listed as Item No.301 in Court No.5 on 28.01.2015.)