

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2467/2006

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DSQ SOFTWARE LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/11/2015 This appeal was Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind P. Dagtar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Mr. Anuj Sarma, Adv.
Ms. Niharika, Adv.
Ms. Titisha Mukherjee, Adv.
M/s. K. J. John & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anubhav Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv.
M/s. Manoj Swarup & Co.

UPON being Mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request of learned Senior Counsel appearing
for the Appellant, adjourned by one weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER

(shown as I. No. 102 in the list of 01.12.2015)