

ITEM NO.801  
(MM)

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 2467/2006

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DSQ SOFTWARE LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/12/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.for  
M/s. K. J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Lalitha Kohli, Adv. (Menationed by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not for tomorrow.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ SAINI)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Usha Rani Bhardwaj  
Date: 2015.12.08  
16:22:23 IST  
Reason: