

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2467/2006

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DSQ SOFTWARE LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bringing on record the additional facts and office report)

Date : 09/12/2015 This appeal was Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
Ms. Niharika, Adv.  
M/s. K. J. John & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/s Manoj Swarup & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after ensuing Christmas vacation.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)  
COURT MASTER