

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2467/2006

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DSQ SOFTWARE LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for bringing on record the additional facts and office report)

Date : 13/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aman Shukla,Adv.

For M/s. K. J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Swarup,Adv.

For M/s Manoj Swarup & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by the learned counsel for respondent No.1, list the appeal in the month of February, 2016.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar